
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

59

37

8

21

75

19

48

45

90

55

Class

SRF

FP

SRF

SRF

HP

FP

HP

GTL

HP

SRF

Name

Mark Hutchins

Weber Manning

R Mark Carter

Brick Cheever

Loren Moore

Donald Dickey

Ray Osborne

Peter Zekert

Rob Horrell

Angelo Lagonia

Best Tm

1:19.294

1:19.912

1:21.776

1:22.056

1:22.531

1:26.677

1:29.111

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.618

+2.482

+2.762

+3.237

+7.383

+9.817

-

-

-

Hometown

Lincoln NE

Germantown TN

Columbia MO

Huntsville AR

Springfield MO

Marissa IL

Nesbit MS

Maryland Heights MO

Memphis TN

Memphis TN

Year

2001

1991

1970

1964

1997

Make/Model

Srf Srf

Mazda Miata

Srf Srf

SRF

Mg Midget

Mgb Roadster

Austin Healy Sprite

Nissan 200Sx

Ah Sprite

Spec Racer Ford

Member #

109267

71503

298753

277386

288772

351212

337429

89532

284368

374159

Sorted on Best Lap timeMEMORIAL REGIONAL--SANCTION #07-RS-90-S

GROUP 4: REGIONAL

Q - GTL,EP,FP,GP,HP,LEG,SRF

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2007 09:45 AM

Qualifying/Grid

Printed: 5/26/2007 5:00:50 PM

Maureen Wheeler & Janet Berry, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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